



VILLAGE OF: LaGrange Park
 BID DATE AND TIME: Monday, February 5, 2024 @ 10:00 AM
 PROJECT: 2023/2024 Sewer Lining Project
 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF COST: \$207,130.00

			ENGINEER'S EOC		National Power Rodding Corp.		Hoerr Construction Inc.		Visu-Sewer of Illinois, LLC		Insituform Technologies USA, LLC		
No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Inversion Lining of 12" Combination Sewer	Foot	1281	60.00	76,860.00	38.00	48,678.00	41.80	53,545.80	46.35	59,374.35	46.19	59,169.39
2	Inversion Lining of 10" Storm Sewer	Foot	350	50.00	17,500.00	38.00	13,300.00	37.50	13,125.00	38.50	13,475.00	36.77	12,869.50
3	Inversion Lining of 12" Storm Sewer	Foot	780	60.00	46,800.00	42.00	32,760.00	45.80	35,724.00	46.35	36,153.00	51.27	39,990.60
4	Inversion Lining of 15" Storm Sewer	Foot	495	78.00	38,610.00	63.00	31,185.00	70.00	34,650.00	92.25	45,663.75	81.73	40,456.35
5	Permanent Reinstatement of Services	Each	88	120.00	10,560.00	175.00	15,400.00	100.00	8,800.00	120.00	10,560.00	75.00	6,600.00
6	Trim Protruding Tap	Each	46	300.00	13,800.00	50.00	2,300.00	300.00	13,800.00	50.00	2,300.00	300.00	13,800.00
7	Traffic Control and Protection	L.S.	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID					\$207,130.00		\$148,623.00		\$160,144.80		\$168,026.10		\$173,885.84